
Vendor Sign-in Sheet
PA PUC Pre-proposal Conference

InfoMAP
Monday, October 3, 2005

Name Company Name Email Address Telephone 
Number

1. Donna Snyder Avysion IT dsnyder@avysion.com 717.546.0020

2. Steven Lewis Evans Case Load Inc. slewis@caseload.com 301.717.1869

3. Ann Griffiths Ciber agriffiths@ciber.com 717.691.5550

4. Pamela Evans
AEPCO ITEAM KMC (Advanced 
Engineering & Planning Corp., Inc.) pamela.evans@aepco.com 724.465.3111

5. Loretta Schwartz Unisys Corp. loretta.schwartz@unisys.com 717.526.1251

6. Susan Quigley Transfer Technology - Enterprise Zone quigley@transfertech.com 717.691.0167

7. Ashis B. Pal Advanced Technology Solutions Inc. - MBE apal@atsincorp.com 717.399.7007

8. John H. Hickle Prequel Solutions - WBE jhickle@prequelsolutions.com 412.327.7810

9. Robert McKelvey ThomsonElite, LawManager Div bob.mckelvey@thomson.com 610.729.1115

10. Jerry Hair Deloitte Consulting jhair@deloitte.com 717.651.6239

11. Bart Kaminski IMR Limited bkaminski@imrdigital.com 717.909.0154

12. Matt Nielsen Target Systems mmnielsen@target-sys.com 717.795.8646

13. Jeff Briel Ajilon Consulting jeffrey.briel@ajilon.com 717.790.0729

14. Partha Radhakrishnan HCL Technologies parthar@hcltech.com 408.396.8831
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15. Vijay Patwardhan SPA Enterprise Solution vijayp@spaasp.com 717.918.2014

16. Penny Fisher Info-Matrix Corp. pfisher@info-matrix.com 717.260.9850

17. Ric Eschenwald Object Builders, Inc. reschenwald@objectbuilders.com 717.285.4233

18. Cathy Morrissey Global Data Consultants cathymorrissey@gdcllc.net 717.265.6663

19. Dan Ouimet Soluziona douimet@us.soluziona.com 717.918.1245

20. Wanda Taylor Computer Aid, Inc wanda_j_taylor@compaid.com 717.651.3082

21. Matt Woods
Diverse Technologies Corporation (DTC) - 
MBE woodsm@diversetech.com 717.691.9450

22. Kay Shaffer Department of General Services (DGS) kashaffer@state.pa.us 717.364.3830

23. Leonard Hannemann Aradyme leonard.hannemann@aradyme.com 801.705.5029

24. Andy Heller ImageTech Systems - MBE awh@imagetechsys.com
717761.5900 ext 
107

25. Andrea Reisser CTC (Concurrent Technologies Corp) reissera@ctc.com 717.565.4421

26. Steve Stasko IBM sjstasko@us.ibm.com 717.610.7424

27. John Alwine HP john.alwine.@hp.com 717.599.5791

28. Mary Johnston D&E Communications mjohnston@decommunications.com 717.620.2057
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29. Peter McGrath Coriendo, LLC pmcgrath@coriendo.com 610.747.0345

30. Don Kibler
Information Services Group - SERB 
Company

dkibler@isg4results.com 717.774.2684

31. Tim Noel Daystar Solutions Inc. tnoel@daystarit.com 717.580.6138

32. Paul Rainey CGI-AMS paul.rainey@cgi-ams.com 703.227.6252

33. Paul Mathison pjmathison ask@pjmathison.com 215.755.4578

34. Manoj Sinha Bisil NA Inc. msinha@bisil.com 610.747.0340

35. Thomas Ordille Tech Port Solutions tordille@elitetec.com 717.608.7051

36.  Jim Moore FileNet Corporation jmoore@filenet.com 908.719.8944
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